Photoelectric sensors / riastic tubular type

10-30VDC 3 Wires

Sensing mode Diffuse reflection Diffuse reflection

Sensing distance 15cm ( Adjustable ) 15cm ( Adjustable )

14

NPN NO
Output NPN NC

PNP NO
Output PNP NC

PR12S-BC15DNO
PR12S-BC15DNC

PR12S-BC15DPO
PR12S-BC15DPC

PR12S-BC15DNO-E2
PR12S-BC15DNC-E2

PR12S-BC15DPO-E2
PR12S-BC15DPC-E2

Technical Parameter

Supply voltage

Light source

Load current

Voltage drop
Consumption current
Hysteresis

Repeat accuracy
Response time
Output indicator
Polarity protection
Surge protection
Short-circuit protection
Ambient temperature
Ambient moisture
Protection degree
Housing material
Connection

Certification

10...30 VDC
Infrared LED ( 880nm )
<200mA
<2.5V
<25mA
3..20%
<5%
<8.2ms
Yellow LED
yes
yes
yes
-15...+55°C
35...95%
P67
PBT
2m PVC Cable

e ®

50

AF17_4 thic \ﬁ\@

10...30 VDC

Infrared LED ( 880nm )

<200mA
<2.5V
<25mA
3..20%
<5%
<8.2ms
Yellow LED
yes
yes
yes
-15...4+55°C
35...95%
IP67
PBT
M12 Connector

€ ®

50

M12x1

AF17 4 thick \V_R \L_ED

www.lanbaosensor.com



Photoelectric sensors / pasic type

10-30VDC 3/4 Wires

Sensing mode Through beam(Emitter)  Through beam(Receiver) Through beam(Emitter) ~ Through beam(Receiver)

Sensing distance 5m ( Non-adjustable ) 5m ( Non-adjustable ) 10m ( Non-adjustable ) 10m ( Non-adjustable )

;;e.
NPN NO PR12S-TM5D PR12S-TM5DNO PR12S-TM10D PR12S-TM10DNO
Output NPN NC PR12S-TM5D PR12S-TM5DNC PR12S-TM10D PR12S-TM10DNC
NPN NO+NC PR12S-TM5D PR12S-TM5DNR PR12S-TM10D PR12S-TM10DNR
PNP NO PR12S-TM5D PR12S-TM5DPO PR12S-TM10D PR12S-TM10DPO
Output PNP NC PR12S-TM5D PR12S-TM5DPC PR12S-TM10D PR12S-TM10DPC
PNP NO+NC PR12S-TM5D PR12S-TM5DPR PR12S-TM10D PR12S-TM10DPR

Technical Parameter

Supply voltage 10...30 VDC 10...30 VDC 10...30 VDC 10...30 VDC
Light source Infrared LED ( 880nm )  Infrared LED ( 880nm ) Infrared LED ( 880nm )  Infrared LED ( 880nm )
Load current <200mA <200mA
Voltage drop <2.5V <2.5V
Consumption current <25mA <25mA <25mA <25mA
Hysteresis
Repeat accuracy <5% <5% <5% <5%
Response time <8.2ms <8.2ms
Output indicator Green LED Yellow LED Green LED Yellow LED
Polarity protection yes yes yes yes
Surge protection yes yes yes yes
Short-circuit protection yes yes
Ambient temperature -15...+55°C -15..+55°C -15..+55°C -15..+55°C
Ambient moisture 35...95% 35..95% 35..95% 35..95%
Protection degree P67 IP67 IP67 P67
Housing material PBT PBT PBT PBT
Connection 2m PVC Cable 2m PVC Cable 2m PVC Cable 2m PVC Cable
Certification CeE ® CeE ® e ® CeE ®
50 50
=R e
AF17_4 thic \@ AF17_4 thic \@

www.lanbaosensor.com



Photoelectric sensors / pasic type

10-30VDC 3/4 Wires
T eRizs |

Sensing mode Through beam(Emitter)  Through beam(Receiver) Through beam(Emitter) ~ Through beam(Receiver)

Sensing distance 5m ( Non-adjustable ) 5m ( Non-adjustable ) 10m ( Non-adjustable ) 10m ( Non-adjustable )

14

NPN NO PR12S-TM5D-E2 PR12S-TM5DNO-E2 PR12S-TM10D-E2 PR12S-TM10DNO-E2
Output NPN NC PR12S-TM5D-E2 PR12S-TM5DNC-E2 PR12S-TM10D-E2 PR12S-TM10DNC-E2
NPN NO+NC PR12S-TM5D-E2 PR12S-TM5DNR-E2 PR12S-TM10D-E2 PR12S-TM10DNR-E2
PNP NO PR12S-TM5D-E2 PR12S-TM5DPO-E2 PR12S-TM10D-E2 PR12S-TM10DPO-E2
Output PNP NC PR12S-TM5D-E2 PR12S-TM5DPC-E2 PR12S-TM10D-E2 PR12S-TM10DPC-E2
PNP NO+NC PR12S-TM5D-E2 PR12S-TM5DPR-E2 PR12S-TM10D-E2 PR12S-TM10DPR-E2

Technical Parameter

Supply voltage 10...30 VDC 10...30 VDC 10...30 VDC 10...30 VDC
Light source Infrared LED ( 880nm )  Infrared LED ( 880nm ) Infrared LED ( 880nm )  Infrared LED ( 880nm )
Load current <200mA <200mA
Voltage drop <2.5V <2.5V
Consumption current <25mA <25mA <25mA <25mA
Hysteresis
Repeat accuracy <5% <5% <5% <5%
Response time <8.2ms <8.2ms
Output indicator Green LED Yellow LED Green LED Yellow LED
Polarity protection yes yes yes yes
Surge protection yes yes yes yes
Short-circuit protection yes yes
Ambient temperature -15..+55°C -15..+55°C -15..+55°C -15..+55°C
Ambient moisture 35..95% 35..95% 35..95% 35..95%
Protection degree P67 IP67 P67 P67
Housing material PBT PBT PBT PBT
Connection M12 Connector M12 Connector M12 Connector M12 Connector
Certification CE ® CE @ CeE ® CE ®
65 65
50 50
M12x1 M12x1

| — __@__ J | — __@__ .

AF17 4 thick, AFE17 4 thick

www.lanbaosensor.com



Photoelectric sensors / pasic type

10-30VDC 3/4 Wires

Sensing mode Diffuse reflection Diffuse reflection

Sensing distance 10cm ( Non-adjustable ) 40cm ( Adjustable ) 10cm ( Non-adjustable ) 40cm ( Adjustable )

Y

3
N J
NPN NO PR18S-BC10DNO PR18S-BC40DNO PR18S-BC10DNO-E2 PR18S-BC40DNO-E2
Output NPN NC PR18S-BC10DNC PR18S-BC40DNC PR18S-BC10DNC-E2 PR18S-BC40DNC-E2
NPN NO+NC PR18S-BC10DNR PR18S-BC40DNR PR18S-BC10DNR-E2 PR18S-BC40DNR-E2
PNP NO PR18S-BC10DPO PR18S-BC40DPO PR18S-BC10DPO-E2 PR18S-BC40DPO-E2
Output PNP NC PR18S-BC10DPC PR18S-BC40DPC PR18S-BC10DPC-E2 PR18S-BC40DPC-E2
PNP NO+NC PR18S-BC10DPR PR18S-BC40DPR PR18S-BC10DPR-E2 PR18S-BC40DPR-E2
Supply voltage 10...30 VDC 10...30 VDC 10...30 VDC 10...30 VDC
Light source Infrared LED ( 880nm )  Infrared LED ( 880nm ) Infrared LED ( 880nm )  Infrared LED ( 880nm )
Load current <200mA <200mA <200mA <200mA
Voltage drop <2.5V <2.5V <2.5V <2.5V
Consumption current <25mA <25mA <25mA <25mA
Hysteresis 3..20% 3..20% 3..20% 3..20%
Repeat accuracy <5% <5% <5% <5%
Response time <8.2ms <8.2ms <8.2ms <8.2ms
Output indicator Yellow LED Yellow LED Yellow LED Yellow LED
Polarity protection yes yes yes yes
Surge protection yes yes yes yes
Short-circuit protection yes yes yes yes
Ambient temperature -15..+55°C -15..+55°C -15..+55°C -15..+55°C
Ambient moisture 35..95% 35..95% 35..95% 35..95%
Protection degree P67 IP67 P67 P67
Housing material PBT PBT PBT PBT
Connection 2m PVC Cable 2m PVC Cable M12 Connector M12 Connector
Certification CE ® ceE ® ceE ® CE ®
53.5 68 )
30 30 ‘
Hee o= HEEl < IF
v \ieo e \ieo e
M18x1 \AF24 8thick M18x1 \AF24 8thick

www.lanbaosensor.com



Photoelectric sensors / pasic type

10-30VDC 3/4 Wires

PR1S PR1SS

Sensing mode Retro reflection Retro reflection

Sensing distance 3m ( Non-adjustable ) 3m ( Non-adjustable )

\\‘”’Y | ? o

NPN NO PR18S-DM3DNO PR18S-DM3DNO-E2
Output NPN NC PR18S-DM3DNC PR18S-DM3DNC-E2

NPN NO+NC PR18S-DM3DNR PR18S-DM3DNR-E2

PNP NO PR18S-DM3DPO PR18S-DM3DPO-E2
Output PNP NC PR18S-DM3DPC PR18S-DM3DPC-E2

PNP NO+NC PR18S-DM3DPR PR18S-DM3DPR-E2
Supply voltage 10...30 VDC 10...30 VDC
Light source Infrared LED ( 880nm ) Infrared LED ( 880nm )
Load current <200mA <200mA
Voltage drop <2.5V <2.5V
Consumption current <25mA <25mA
Hysteresis
Repeat accuracy <5% <5%
Response time <8.2ms <8.2ms
Output indicator Yellow LED Yellow LED
Polarity protection yes yes
Surge protection yes yes
Short-circuit protection yes yes
Ambient temperature -15..+55°C -15..+55°C
Ambient moisture 35..95% 35..95%
Protection degree P67 P67
Housing material PBT PBT
Connection 2m PVC Cable M12 Connector
Certification CE ® CE @

53.5 68 )

30 30 ‘

] Ps= He <F

M18x1 \AF24 8thick M18x1 \AF24 8thick

www.lanbaosensor.com



Photoelectric sensors / pasic type

10-30VDC 3/4 Wires

Through beam(Receiver)

Sensing mode Through beam(Emitter) ~ Through beam(Receiver) Through beam(Emitter)

Sensing distance 10m ( Non-adjustable ) 20m ( Non-adjustable ) 20m ( Non-adjustable )

Y Y
S -

10m ( Non-adjustable )

30

M18x1

AF24 8thick

NPN NO PR18S-TM10D PR18S-TM10DNO PR18S-TM20D PR18S-TM20DNO
Output NPN NC PR18S-TM10D PR18S-TM10DNC PR18S-TM20D PR18S-TM20DNC
NPN NO+NC PR18S-TM10D PR18S-TM10DNR PR18S-TM20D PR18S-TM20DNR
PNP NO PR18S-TM10D PR18S-TM10DPO PR18S-TM20D PR18S-TM20DPO
Output PNP NC PR18S-TM10D PR18S-TM10DPC PR18S-TM20D PR18S-TM20DPC
PNP NO+NC PR18S-TM10D PR18S-TM10DPR PR18S-TM20D PR18S-TM20DPR
Supply voltage 10...30 VDC 10...30 VDC 10...30 VDC 10...30 VDC
Light source Infrared LED ( 880nm )  Infrared LED ( 880nm ) Infrared LED ( 880nm )  Infrared LED ( 880nm )
Load current <200mA <200mA
Voltage drop <2.5V <2.5V
Consumption current <25mA <25mA <25mA <25mA
Hysteresis
Repeat accuracy <5% <5% <5% <5%
Response time <8.2ms <8.2ms
Output indicator Green LED Yellow LED Green LED Yellow LED
Polarity protection yes yes yes yes
Surge protection yes yes yes yes
Short-circuit protection yes yes
Ambient temperature -15..+55°C -15..+55°C -15..+55°C -15..+55°C
Ambient moisture 35..95% 35..95% 35...95% 35..95%
Protection degree IP67 P67 P67 P67
Housing material PBT PBT PBT PBT
Connection 2m PVC Cable 2m PVC Cable 2m PVC Cable 2m PVC Cable
Certification CeE ® CeE ® CeE ® CeE ®

30

M18x1

AF24 8thick

www.lanbaosensor.com



Photoelectric sensors / pasic type

10-30VDC 3/4 Wires

Sensing mode Through beam(Emitter) ~ Through beam(Receiver) Through beam(Emitter) ~ Through beam(Receiver)

Sensing distance 10m ( Non-adjustable ) 10m ( Non-adjustable ) 20m ( Non-adjustable ) 20m ( Non-adjustable )

-y +YP +YP 5

NPN NO

Output NPN NC

NPN NO+NC

PNP NO

Output PNP NC

PNP NO+NC

PR18S-TM10D-E2
PR18S-TM10D-E2
PR18S-TM10D-E2

PR18S-TM10D-E2
PR18S-TM10D-E2
PR18S-TM10D-E2

PR18S-TM10DNO-E2
PR18S-TM10DNC-E2
PR18S-TM10DNR-E2

PR18S-TM10DPO-E2
PR18S-TM10DPC-E2
PR18S-TM10DPR-E2

PR18S-TM20D-E2
PR18S-TM20D-E2
PR18S-TM20D-E2

PR18S-TM20D-E2
PR18S-TM20D-E2
PR18S-TM20D-E2

PR18S-TM20DNO-E2
PR18S-TM20DNC-E2
PR18S-TM20DNR-E2

PR18S-TM20DPO-E2
PR18S-TM20DPC-E2
PR18S-TM20DPR-E2

Technical Parameter

Supply voltage

Light source

Load current

Voltage drop
Consumption current
Hysteresis

Repeat accuracy
Response time
Output indicator
Polarity protection
Surge protection
Short-circuit protection
Ambient temperature
Ambient moisture
Protection degree
Housing material
Connection

Certification

10...30 VDC

<25mA
<5%

Green LED
yes
yes

-15...+55°C
35...95%
P67
PBT
M12 Connector

€ ®

Infrared LED ( 880nm )

68

10...30 VDC

Infrared LED ( 880nm )

<200mA
<2.5V
<25mA

<5%
<8.2ms
Yellow LED
yes
yes
yes
-15...455°C
35...95%
IP67
PBT
M12 Connector

€ ®

30

<

\LED M12x1

M18x1 \AF24 8thick

10...30 VDC

Infrared LED ( 880nm )

<25mA
<5%

Green LED
yes

yes

-15...4+55°C
35...95%
P67
PBT
M12 Connector

€ ®

10...30 vDC
Infrared LED ( 880nm )
<200mA
<2.5V
<25mA

<5%
<8.2ms
Yellow LED
yes
yes
yes
-15...+55°C
35..95%
P67
PBT
M12 Connector

€€ ®

30

<1

\LED \M12x1

M18x1 \AF24 8thick

www.lanbaosensor.com



Photoelectric sensors / pasic type

PR18GS

Sensing mode

Sensing distance

NPN NO

Output NPN NC

NPN NO+NC

PNP NO

Output PNP NC

PNP NO+NC

Diffuse reflection

10cm ( Non-adjustable )

PR18GS-BC10DNO
PR18GS-BC10DNC
PR18GS-BC10DNR

PR18GS-BC10DPO
PR18GS-BC10DPC
PR18GS-BC10DPR

40cm ( Adjustable )

PR18GS-BC40DNO
PR18GS-BC40DNC
PR18GS-BC40DNR

PR18GS-BC40DPO
PR18GS-BC40DPC
PR18GS-BC40DPR

10-30VDC 3/4 Wires

Diffuse reflection

10cm ( Non-adijustable )

PR18GS-BC10DNO-E2
PR18GS-BC10DNC-E2
PR18GS-BC10DNR-E2

é

PR18GS-BC10DPO-E2
PR18GS-BC10DPC-E2
PR18GS-BC10DPR-E2

40cm ( Adjustable )

S
g’

PR18GS-BC40DNO-E2
PR18GS-BC40DNC-E2
PR18GS-BC40DNR-E2

PR18GS-BC40DPO-E2
PR18GS-BC40DPC-E2
PR18GS-BC40DPR-E2

Technical Parameter

Supply voltage

Light source

Load current

Voltage drop
Consumption current
Hysteresis

Repeat accuracy
Response time
Output indicator
Polarity protection
Surge protection
Short-circuit protection
Ambient temperature
Ambient moisture
Protection degree
Housing material
Connection

Certification

10...30 VDC 10...30 VDC
Infrared LED ( 880nm )  Infrared LED ( 880nm )
<200mA <200mA
<2.5V <2.5V
<25mA <25mA
3..20% 3..20%
<5% <5%
<8.2ms <8.2ms
Yellow LED Yellow LED
yes yes
yes yes
yes yes
-15..+55°C -15...+55°C
35...95% 35..95%
IP65 IP65
PBT PBT
2m PVC Cable 2m PVC Cable
e ® e ®
53.5
135 30

AF24 8thick /" M18x

S
\ \eeo
VR

10...30 VDC
Infrared LED ( 880nm )
<200mA
<2.5V
<25mA
3..20%
<5%
<8.2ms
Yellow LED
yes
yes
yes
-15...+55°C
35..95%
IP65
PBT
M12 Connector

€ ®

10...30 VDC
Infrared LED ( 880nm )
<200mA
<2.5V
<25mA
3..20%
<5%
<8.2ms
Yellow LED
yes
yes
yes
-15..+55°C
35...95%
P65
PBT
M12 Connector

€ ®

68

13.5 30

%_

AF24 8thick /" M18x

.
\LED M12x1
VR

www.lanbaosensor.com



Photoelectric sensors / pasic type

PR18GS

10-30VDC 3/4 Wires

PR15GS PRI5GS

Sensing mode

Sensing distance

NPN NO
NPN NC
NPN NO+NC

Output

PNP NO
PNP NC
PNP NO+NC

Output

Retro reflection

3m ( Non-adjustable )

PR18GS-DM3DNO
PR18GS-DM3DNC
PR18GS-DM3DNR

PR18GS-DM3DPO
PR18GS-DM3DPC
PR18GS-DM3DPR

Retro reflection

3m ( Non-adjustable )

PR18GS-DM3DNO-E2
PR18GS-DM3DNC-E2
PR18GS-DM3DNR-E2

PR18GS-DM3DPO-E2
PR18GS-DM3DPC-E2
PR18GS-DM3DPR-E2

Technical Parameter

Supply voltage

Light source

Load current

Voltage drop
Consumption current
Hysteresis

Repeat accuracy
Response time
Output indicator
Polarity protection
Surge protection
Short-circuit protection
Ambient temperature
Ambient moisture
Protection degree
Housing material
Connection

Certification

10...30 VDC

Infrared LED ( 880nm )

<200mA
<2.5V
<25mA

<5%
<8.2ms
Yellow LED
yes
yes
yes
-15...+55°C
35...95%
IP65
PBT
2m PVC Cable

€€ ®

53.5

13.5 30

,

AF24 8 thick M18x

\eo

10...30 VDC

Infrared LED ( 880nm )

<200mA
<2.5V
<25mA

<5%
<8.2ms
Yellow LED
yes
yes
yes
-15...455°C
35...95%
IP65
PBT
M12 Connector

€ ®

68

13.5 30

G-
N\

AF24 8 thick M18x

A4
\LED -\M12x1

www.lanbaosensor.com



Photoelectric sensors / pasic type

PR18GS

PR15GS PRIEGS

Through beam(Emitter)

Sensing mode Through beam(Receiver) Through beam(Emitter) ~ Through beam(Receiver)

Sensing distance 10m ( Non-adjustable ) 10m ( Non-adjustable ) 20m ( Non-adjustable )

. .
b W Wl

20m ( Non-adjustable )

NPN NO PR18GS-TM10D PR18GS-TM10DNO PR18GS-TM20D PR18GS-TM20DNO
Output NPN NC PR18GS-TM10D PR18GS-TM10DNC PR18GS-TM20D PR18GS-TM20DNC
NPN NO+NC PR18GS-TM10D PR18GS-TM10DNR PR18GS-TM20D PR18GS-TM20DNR
PNP NO PR18GS-TM10D PR18GS-TM10DPO PR18GS-TM20D PR18GS-TM20DPO
Output PNP NC PR18GS-TM10D PR18GS-TM10DPC PR18GS-TM20D PR18GS-TM20DPC
PNP NO+NC PR18GS-TM10D PR18GS-TM10DPR PR18GS-TM20D PR18GS-TM20DPR

Technical Parameter

Supply voltage 10...30 VDC 10...30 VDC 10...30 VDC 10...30 VDC
Light source Infrared LED ( 880nm )  Infrared LED ( 880nm ) Infrared LED ( 880nm )  Infrared LED ( 880nm )
Load current <200mA <200mA
Voltage drop <2.5V <2.5V
Consumption current <25mA <25mA <25mA <25mA
Hysteresis
Repeat accuracy <5% <5% <5% <5%
Response time <8.2ms <8.2ms
Output indicator Green LED Yellow LED Green LED Yellow LED
Polarity protection yes yes yes yes
Surge protection yes yes yes yes
Short-circuit protection yes yes
Ambient temperature -15...+55°C -15...+55°C -15...+55°C -15...+55°C
Ambient moisture 35..95% 35..95% 35..95% 35..95%
Protection degree IP65 IP65 IP65 IP65
Housing material PBT PBT PBT PBT
Connection 2m PVC Cable 2m PVC Cable 2m PVC Cable 2m PVC Cable
Certification CeE ® CE ® CE ® cCeE ®
53.5 53.5
135 30 13.5 30
‘
n n
\eo \eo

AF24 8 thick M18x AF24 8 thick M18x’

www.lanbaosensor.com



Photoelectric sensors / pasic type

PR18GS

10-30VDC 3/4 Wires

PR15GS PRI5GS

Sensing mode Through beam(Emitter) ~ Through beam(Receiver) Through beam(Emitter) ~ Through beam(Receiver)

Sensing distance 10m ( Non-adjustable ) 10m ( Non-adjustable ) 20m ( Non-adjustable ) 20m ( Non-adjustable )

P

) ol Y ‘!

NPN NO

Output NPN NC

NPN NO+NC

PNP NO

Output PNP NC

PNP NO+NC

PR18GS-TM10D-E2
PR18GS-TM10D-E2
PR18GS-TM10D-E2

PR18GS-TM10D-E2
PR18GS-TM10D-E2
PR18GS-TM10D-E2

PR18GS-TM10DNO-E2
PR18GS-TM10DNC-E2
PR18GS-TM10DNR-E2

PR18GS-TM10DPO-E2
PR18GS-TM10DPC-E2
PR18GS-TM10DPR-E2

PR18GS-TM20D-E2
PR18GS-TM20D-E2
PR18GS-TM20D-E2

PR18GS-TM20D-E2
PR18GS-TM20D-E2
PR18GS-TM20D-E2

PR18GS-TM20DNO-E2
PR18GS-TM20DNC-E2
PR18GS-TM20DNR-E2

PR18GS-TM20DPO-E2
PR18GS-TM20DPC-E2
PR18GS-TM20DPR-E2

Technical Parameter

Supply voltage

Light source

Load current

Voltage drop
Consumption current
Hysteresis

Repeat accuracy
Response time
Output indicator
Polarity protection
Surge protection
Short-circuit protection
Ambient temperature
Ambient moisture
Protection degree
Housing material
Connection

Certification

10...30 VDC 10...30 VDC
Infrared LED ( 880nm )  Infrared LED ( 880nm )
<200mA
<2.5V
<25mA <25mA
<5% <5%
<8.2ms
Green LED Yellow LED
yes yes
yes yes
yes
-15...+55°C -15...+55°C
35..95% 35...95%
IP65 IP65
PBT PBT
M12 Connector M12 Connector
e ® e ®
68
13.5 30
-
L'\@; M12x1

AF24 8 thick M18x

10..30 vDC

Infrared LED ( 880nm )

<25mA
<5%

Green LED
yes

yes

-15...+55°C
35...95%
IP65
PBT
M12 Connector

€ ®

10...30 VDC
Infrared LED ( 880nm )
<200mA
<2.5V
<25mA

<5%
<8.2ms
Yellow LED
yes
yes
yes
-15...455°C
35...95%
IP65
PBT
M12 Connector

€ ®

68

13.5 30

G-
N\

AF24 8 thick M18x

A4
\LED -\M12x‘|

www.lanbaosensor.com



Photoelectric sensors / pasic type

| ItemCode ____§ PR30S

Sensing mode

Sensing distance

NPN NO
NPN NC
NPN NO+NC

Output

PNP NO
PNP NC
PNP NO+NC

Output

Technical Parameter

Diffuse reflection

50cm ( Adjustable )

PR30S-BC50DNO
PR30S-BC50DNC
PR30S-BC50DNR

PR30S-BC50DPO
PR30S-BC50DPC
PR30S-BC50DPR

100cm ( Adjustable )

PR30S-BC100DNO
PR30S-BC100DNC
PR30S-BC100DNR

PR30S-BC100DPO
PR30S-BC100DPC
PR30S-BC100DPR

10-30VDC 3/4 Wires

Diffuse reflection

50cm ( Adjustable )

\

PR30S-BC50DNO-E2
PR30S-BC50DNC-E2
PR30S-BC50DNR-E2

PR30S-BC50DPO-E2
PR30S-BC50DPC-E2
PR30S-BC50DPR-E2

100cm ( Adjustable )

N

PR30S-BC100DNO-E2
PR30S-BC100DNC-E2
PR30S-BC100DNR-E2

PR30S-BC100DPO-E2
PR30S-BC100DPC-E2
PR30S-BC100DPR-E2

Supply voltage

Light source

Load current

Voltage drop
Consumption current
Hysteresis

Repeat accuracy
Response time
Output indicator
Polarity protection
Surge protection
Short-circuit protection
Ambient temperature
Ambient moisture
Protection degree
Housing material
Connection

Certification

10...30 VDC 10...30 VDC
Infrared LED ( 880nm )  Infrared LED ( 880nm )
<200mA <200mA
< 2.5V <2.5V
<25mA <25mA
3..20% 3..20%
<5% <5%
<8.2ms <8.2ms
Yellow LED Yellow LED
yes yes
yes yes
yes yes
-15...+55°C -15...+55°C
35...95% 35...95%
P67 P67
PBT PBT
2m PVC Cable 2m PVC Cable
e ® e ®
62
50
\vr
AF36 10 thick

10...30 VDC 10...30 VDC
Infrared LED ( 880nm )  Infrared LED ( 880nm )
<200mA <200mA
<2.5V <2.5V
<25mA <25mA
3..20% 3..20%
<5% <5%
<8.2ms <8.2ms
Yellow LED Yellow LED
yes yes
yes yes
yes yes
-15...+55°C -15...+55°C
35...95% 35..95%
P67 P67
PBT PBT
M12 Connector M12 Connector
e ® e ®
80 )
50 ‘
e
VR
AF36 10 thick
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Photoelectric sensors / pasic type

10-30VDC 3/4 Wires

| ItemCode ____§ PR3 § ___PR3OS

Sensing mode

Sensing distance

NPN NO
NPN NC
NPN NO+NC

Output

PNP NO
PNP NC
PNP NO+NC

Output

Retro reflection

5m ( Non-adjustable )

\

PR30S-DM5DNO

PR30S-DM5DNC
PR30S-DM5DNR

PR30S-DM5DPO
PR30S-DM5DPC
PR30S-DM5DPR

Retro reflection

5m ( Non-adjustable )

N

PR30S-DM5DNO-E2
PR30S-DM5DNC-E2
PR30S-DM5DNR-E2

PR30S-DM5DPO-E2
PR30S-DM5DPC-E2
PR30S-DM5DPR-E2

Technical Parameter

Supply voltage

Light source

Load current

Voltage drop
Consumption current
Hysteresis

Repeat accuracy
Response time
Output indicator
Polarity protection
Surge protection
Short-circuit protection
Ambient temperature
Ambient moisture
Protection degree
Housing material
Connection

Certification

10...30 VDC
Infrared LED ( 880nm )
<200mA
<2.5V
<25mA

<5%
<8.2ms
Yellow LED
yes
yes
yes
-15...+55°C
35..95%
P67
PBT
2m PVC Cable

e ®

62
50

AF36 10 thick

\LED
M30x1.5

10...30 VDC
Infrared LED ( 880nm )
<200mA
<2.5V
<25mA

<5%
<8.2ms
Yellow LED
yes
yes
yes
-15...4+55°C
35...95%
IP67
PBT
M12 Connector

€ ®

80 )
50 ‘

1 7 T T \zxa

\ \LED
M30x1.5

AF36 10 thick

www.lanbaosensor.com



Photoelectric sensors / pasic type

10-30VDC 3/4 Wires
| PR3os N PR30S

Sensing mode Through beam(Emitter) ~ Through beam(Receiver) Through beam(Emitter) ~ Through beam(Receiver)

Sensing distance 20m ( Non-adjustable ) 20m ( Non-adjustable ) 40m ( Non-adjustable ) 40m ( Non-adjustable )

NPN NO PR30S-TM20D PR30S-TM20DNO PR30S-TM40D PR30S-TM40DNO
Output NPN NC PR30S-TM20D PR30S-TM20DNC PR30S-TM40D PR30S-TM40DNC

NPN NO+NC PR30S-TM20D PR30S-TM20DNR PR30S-TM40D PR30S-TM40DNR

PNP NO PR30S-TM20D PR30S-TM20DPO PR30S-TM40D PR30S-TM40DPO
Output PNP NC PR30S-TM20D PR30S-TM20DPC PR30S-TM40D PR30S-TM40DPC

PNP NO+NC PR30S-TM20D PR30S-TM20DPR PR30S-TM40D PR30S-TM40DPR
Supply voltage 10...30 VDC 10...30 VDC 10...30 VDC 10...30 VDC
Light source Infrared LED ( 880nm )  Infrared LED ( 880nm ) Infrared LED ( 880nm )  Infrared LED ( 880nm )
Load current <200mA <200mA
Voltage drop <2.5V <2.5V
Consumption current <25mA <25mA <25mA <25mA
Hysteresis
Repeat accuracy <5% <5% <5% <5%
Response time <8.2ms <8.2ms
Output indicator Green LED Yellow LED Green LED Yellow LED
Polarity protection yes yes yes yes
Surge protection yes yes yes yes
Short-circuit protection yes yes
Ambient temperature -15...+55°C -15..+55°C -15..+55°C -15..+55°C
Ambient moisture 35...95% 35..95% 35..95% 35..95%
Protection degree P67 IP67 P67 P67
Housing material PBT PBT PBT PBT
Connection 2m PVC Cable 2m PVC Cable 2m PVC Cable 2m PVC Cable
Certification CeE ® CeE ® e ® CeE ®

62 62
50 50
= ==
AF36 10 thick AF36 10 thick

www.lanbaosensor.com



Photoelectric sensors / pasic type

10-30VDC 3/4 Wires
S eraos  F eRws

Through beam(Emitter) ~ Through beam(Receiver) Through beam(Emitter) ~ Through beam(Receiver)

Sensing mode

Sensing distance 20m ( Non-adjustable ) 20m ( Non-adjustable ) 20m ( Non-adjustable ) 40m ( Non-adjustable )

-

v

NPN NO
NPN NC
NPN NO+NC

Output

PNP NO
PNP NC
PNP NO+NC

Output

N\

PR30S-TM20D-E2
PR30S-TM20D-E2
PR30S-TM20D-E2

PR30S-TM20D-E2
PR30S-TM20D-E2
PR30S-TM20D-E2

PR30S-TM20DNO-E2
PR30S-TM20DNC-E2
PR30S-TM20DNR-E2

PR30S-TM20DPO-E2
PR30S-TM20DPC-E2
PR30S-TM20DPR-E2

PR30S-TM40D-E2
PR30S-TM40D-E2
PR30S-TM40D-E2

PR30S-TM40D-E2
PR30S-TM40D-E2
PR30S-TM40D-E2

N

PR30S-TM40DNO-E2
PR30S-TM40DNC-E2
PR30S-TM40DNR-E2

PR30S-TM40DPO-E2
PR30S-TM40DPC-E2
PR30S-TM40DPR-E2

Technical Parameter

Supply voltage

Light source

Load current

Voltage drop
Consumption current
Hysteresis

Repeat accuracy
Response time
Output indicator
Polarity protection
Surge protection
Short-circuit protection
Ambient temperature
Ambient moisture
Protection degree
Housing material
Connection

Certification

10...30 VDC

Infrared LED ( 880nm )

<25mA
<5%

Green LED
yes

yes

-15...+55°C
35..95%
P67
PBT
M12 Connector

€ ®

10...30 VDC

<200mA
<2.5V
<25mA

<5%
<8.2ms
Yellow LED
yes
yes
yes
-15...+55°C
35..95%
P67
PBT
M12 Connector

€ ®

80

50

AF36 10 thick

Infrared LED ( 880nm )

10...30 VDC 10...30 VDC
Infrared LED ( 880nm )  Infrared LED ( 880nm )
<200mA
<2.5V
<25mA <25mA
<5% <5%
<8.2ms
Green LED Yellow LED
yes yes
yes yes
yes
-15...+55°C -15...+55°C
35..95% 35..95%
P67 P67
PBT PBT
M12 Connector M12 Connector
e ® e ®
80 )
50
1 7 T T Nwtzxa

\ LED
15

AF36_10_thick

www.lanbaosensor.com



Photoelectric sensors / pasic type

PR30SL

PROSL PR3OSL

Sensing mode

Sensing distance

NPN/PNP NO/NC
NPN/PNP NO/NC
NPN/PNP NO/NC

Output

Through beam(Emitter)

100m ( Non-adjustable )

Through beam(Receiver)

100m ( Non-adjustable )

Through beam(Emitter)

150m ( Non-adjustable )

Through beam(Receiver)

150m ( Non-adjustable )

PR30SL-TM100D
PR30SL-TM100D 1001
PR30SL-TM100D 1002

PR30SL-TM100DEB
PR30SL-TM100DEB 1001
PR30SL-TM100DEB 1002

PR30SL-TM150D
PR30SL-TM150D 1001
PR30SL-TM150D 1002

PR30SL-TM150DEB
PR30SL-TM150DEB 1001
PR30SL-TM150DEB 1002

Technical Parameter

Supply voltage 10...30 VDC 10...30 VDC 10...30 VDC 10...30 VDC
Light source Infrared LED ( 880nm )  Infrared LED ( 880nm ) Infrared LED ( 880nm )  Infrared LED ( 880nm )
Load current <200mA <200mA
Voltage drop <2.5V <2.5V
Consumption current <25mA <25mA <25mA <25mA
Hysteresis
Repeat accuracy <5% <5% <5% <5%
Response time <8.2ms <8.2ms
Output indicator Green LED Red LED Green LED Red LED
Polarity protection yes yes yes yes
Surge protection yes yes yes yes
Short-circuit protection yes yes
Ambient temperature -15..+55°C -15...+55°C -15...+55°C -15..+55°C
Ambient moisture 35..95% 35...95% 35..95% 35..95%
Protection degree P67 P67 P67 P67
Housing material PBT PBT PBT PBT
Connection 2m PVC Cable 2m PVC Cable 2m PVC Cable 2m PVC Cable
Certification CeE ® CE ® CE ® CE @
99 99
81.5 81.5

B

LED/ AF36 10 thick

\M30x1.5

B

LED/ AF36 10 thick

\M30x1 5
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Photoelectric sensors / pasic type

20-250VAC 2 Wires

Item Code PR18S PR18S

Sensing mode

Diffuse reflection Diffuse reflection

Sensing distance 10cm ( Non-adjustable ) 40cm ( Adjustable ) 10cm ( Non-adjustable ) 40cm ( Adjustable )

@ . 4

Output

AC 2 Wires NO
AC 2 Wires NC

PR18S-BC10ATO
PR18S-BC10ATC

PR18S-BC40ATO
PR18S-BC40ATC

PR18S-BC10ATO-E2
PR18S-BC10ATC-E2

PR18S-BC40ATO-E2
PR18S-BC40ATC-E2

Technical Parameter

Supply voltage 20...250 VAC 20...250 VAC 20...250 VAC 20...250 VAC
Light source Infrared LED ( 880nm )  Infrared LED ( 880nm ) Infrared LED ( 880nm )  Infrared LED ( 880nm )
Load current <300mA <300mA <300mA <300mA
Voltage drop <1o0v <10V <1ov <1ov
Leakage current <3mA <3mA <3mA <3mA
Hysteresis 3..20% 3..20% 3..20% 3..20%
Repeat accuracy <5% <5% <5% <5%
Response time <50ms <50ms <50ms <50ms
Output indicator Yellow LED Yellow LED Yellow LED Yellow LED
Polarity protection
Surge protection yes yes yes yes
Short-circuit protection
Ambient temperature -15...+55°C -15..+55°C -15..+55°C -15..+55°C
Ambient moisture 35..95% 35..95% 35..95% 35..95%
Protection degree P67 IP67 P67 P67
Housing material PBT PBT PBT PBT
Connection 2m PVC Cable 2m PVC Cable M12 Connector M12 Connector
Certification (q3 @ (|3 @ ce @ g3 @
70 84.5 )
465 46.5 ‘
| L] 1 g | — L __?_e\___
\m\@ M12x1

M18x1 AF24 8thick

M18x1 AF24 8thick
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Photoelectric sensors / pasic type

20-250VAC 2 Wires

Sensing mode

Retro reflection Retro reflection

Sensing distance 3m ( Non-adjustable ) 3m ( Non-adjustable )

\

Output

AC 2 Wires NO
AC 2 Wires NC

PR18S-DM3ATO
PR18S-DM3ATC

PR18S-DM3ATO-E2
PR18S-DM3ATC-E2

Technical Parameter

Supply voltage 20...250 VAC 20...250 VAC
Light source Infrared LED ( 880nm ) Infrared LED ( 880nm )
Load current <300mA <300mA
Voltage drop <10V <10V
Leakage current <3mA <3mA
Hysteresis
Repeat accuracy <5% <5%
Response time <50ms <50ms
Output indicator Yellow LED Yellow LED
Polarity protection
Surge protection yes yes
Short-circuit protection
Ambient temperature -15...+55°C -15..+55°C
Ambient moisture 35..95% 35..95%
Protection degree P67 P67
Housing material PBT PBT
Connection 2m PVC Cable M12 Connector
Certification CeE ® ceE ®
70 84.5
46.5 46.5
| _____€<._ = | — _____e\___ -
\@ \@ M12x1
M18x1  |AF24 8thick M18x1  |AF24 8thick

www.lanbaosensor.com




Photoelectric sensors / pasic type

20-250VAC 2 Wires

Through beam(Emitter)

Sensing mode Through beam(Receiver) Through beam(Emitter) ~ Through beam(Receiver)

Sensing distance 10m ( Non-adjustable ) 10m ( Non-adjustable ) 10m ( Non-adjustable )

»

10m ( Non-adjustable )

U @

Y

Output

AC 2 Wires NO
AC 2 Wires NC

PR18S-TM10A
PR18S-TM10A

PR18S-TM10ATO
PR18S-TM10ATC

PR18S-TM10A-E2
PR18S-TM10A-E2

PR18S-TM10ATO-E2
PR18S-TM10ATC-E2

Technical Parameter

Supply voltage 20...250 VAC 20...250 VAC 20...250 VAC 20...250 VAC
Light source Infrared LED ( 880nm )  Infrared LED ( 880nm ) Infrared LED ( 880nm )  Infrared LED ( 880nm )
Load current <300mA <300mA
Voltage drop <10V <10V
Leakage current <3mA <3mA <3mA <3mA
Hysteresis
Repeat accuracy <5% <5% <5% <5%
Response time <50ms <50ms <50ms <50ms
Output indicator Green LED Yellow LED Green LED Yellow LED
Polarity protection
Surge protection yes yes yes yes
Short-circuit protection
Ambient temperature -15..+55°C -15..+55°C -15..+55°C -15..+55°C
Ambient moisture 35..95% 35..95% 35..95% 35..95%
Protection degree P67 IP67 P67 P67
Housing material PBT PBT PBT PBT
Connection 2m PVC Cable 2m PVC Cable M12 Connector M12 Connector
Certification CE ® ceE ® cCeE ® CE ®
70 84.5
46.5 46.5

M18x1 AF24 8thick

L

\LED \M12x1

M18x1 AF24 8thick

www.lanbaosensor.com



Photoelectric sensors / pasic type

PR18GS

Item Code PR18GS PR18GS

Sensing mode

Sensing distance

AC 2 Wires NO

Output AC 2 Wires NC

Diffuse reflection

10cm ( Non-adjustable )

PR18GS-BC10ATO
PR18GS-BC10ATC

40cm ( Adjustable )

PR18GS-BC40ATO
PR18GS-BC40ATC

Diffuse reflection

10cm ( Non-adjustable )

PR18GS-BC10ATO-E2
PR18GS-BC10ATC-E2

@

40cm ( Adjustable )

e
P’
5

PR18GS-BC40ATO-E2
PR18GS-BC40ATC-E2

Technical Parameter

Supply voltage 20...250 VAC 20...250 VAC 20...250 VAC 20...250 VAC
Light source Infrared LED ( 880nm )  Infrared LED ( 880nm ) Infrared LED ( 880nm )  Infrared LED ( 880nm )
Load current <300mA <300mA <300mA <300mA
Voltage drop <1o0v <10V <10V <1ov
Leakage current <3mA <3mA <3mA <3mA
Hysteresis 3..20% 3..20% 3..20% 3..20%
Repeat accuracy <5% <5% <5% <5%
Response time <50ms <50ms <50ms <50ms
Output indicator Yellow LED Yellow LED Yellow LED Yellow LED
Polarity protection
Surge protection yes yes yes yes
Short-circuit protection
Ambient temperature -15...+55°C -15..+55°C -15..+55°C -15..+55°C
Ambient moisture 35...95% 35...95% 35..95% 35..95%
Protection degree IP65 IP65 IP65 IP65
Housing material PBT PBT PBT PBT
Connection 2m PVC Cable 2m PVC Cable M12 Connector M12 Connector
Certification CE ® e ® ceE ® CE ®
70 84.5

135 46.5 135 46.5

\Y Vv

S l =

AF24 8 thick M18x1/

\LED M12x1
VR

www.lanbaosensor.com



Photoelectric sensors / pasic type PR18GS

20-250VAC 2 Wires

Sensing mode Retro reflection Retro reflection

Sensing distance 3m ( Non-adjustable ) 3m ( Non-adjustable )

¥

AC 2 Wires NO PR18GS-DM3ATO PR18GS-DM3ATO-E2
Output AC 2 Wires NC PR18GS-DM3ATC PR18GS-DM3ATC-E2

Technical Parameter

Supply voltage 20...250 VAC 20...250 VAC
Light source Infrared LED ( 880nm ) Infrared LED ( 880nm )
Load current <300mA <300mA
Voltage drop <1ov <10V
Leakage current <3mA <3mA
Hysteresis

Repeat accuracy <5% <5%
Response time <50ms <50ms
Output indicator Yellow LED Yellow LED

Polarity protection
Surge protection yes yes

Short-circuit protection

Ambient temperature -15..+55°C -15..+55°C
Ambient moisture 35..95% 35...95%
Protection degree IP65 IP65
Housing material PBT PBT
Connection 2m PVC Cable M12 Connector
Certification CE ® ceE ®
70 84.5
13.5 46.5 135 46.5

T

\LED
AF24 8 thick M18x1

"\@ M12x1

www.lanbaosensor.com



Photoelectric sensors / pasic type

PR18GS

20-250VAC 2 Wires

PR15GS PRI5GS

Sensing mode

Sensing distance

AC 2 Wires NO
AC 2 Wires NC

Output

Through beam(Emitter)

10m ( Non-adjustable )

PR18GS-TM10A
PR18GS-TM10A

Through beam(Receiver)

10m ( Non-adjustable )

¥

PR18GS-TM10ATO
PR18GS-TM10ATC

Through beam(Emitter)

10m ( Non-adjustable )

PR18GS-TM10A-E2
PR18GS-TM10A-E2

Through beam(Receiver)

10m ( Non-adjustable )

& e
8.

PR18GS-TM10ATO-E2
PR18GS-TM10ATC-E2

Technical Parameter

Supply voltage

Light source

Load current

Voltage drop
Leakage current
Hysteresis

Repeat accuracy
Response time
Output indicator
Polarity protection
Surge protection
Short-circuit protection
Ambient temperature
Ambient moisture
Protection degree
Housing material
Connection

Certification

AF24 8 thick M18x1/

20...250 VAC 20...250 VAC
Infrared LED ( 880nm )  Infrared LED ( 880nm )
<300mA
<10V
<3mA <3mA
<5% <5%
<50ms <50ms
Green LED Yellow LED
yes yes
-15...+55°C -15..+55°C
35...95% 35...95%
1P65 IP65
PBT PBT
2m PVC Cable 2m PVC Cable
€ ® e ®
70
135 465
; 4
\eep

20...250 VAC 20...250 VAC
Infrared LED ( 880nm )  Infrared LED ( 880nm )
<300mA
<10v
<3mA <3mA
<5% <5%
<50ms <50ms
Green LED Yellow LED
yes yes
-15...+55°C -15...+55°C
35...95% 35..95%
IP65 P65
PBT PBT
M12 Connector M12 Connector
e ® € ®
845
135 465 )
1
'\@ M12x1

www.lanbaosensor.com



Photoelectric sensors / pasic type

20-250VAC 2 Wires

| ItemCode ____§ PR30S

Sensing mode

Diffuse reflection Diffuse reflection

Sensing distance 50cm ( Adjustable ) 100cm ( Adjustable ) 50cm ( Adjustable ) 100cm ( Adjustable )

> o o o

Q

PR30S-BC100ATO
PR30S-BC100ATC

N\

\

PR30S-BC100ATO-E2
PR30S-BC100ATC-E2

AC 2 Wires NO
AC 2 Wires NC

PR30S-BC50ATO
PR30S-BC50ATC

PR30S-BC50ATO-E2

Output PR30S-BC50ATC-E2

Technical Parameter

Supply voltage 20...250 VAC 20...250 VAC 20...250 VAC 20...250 VAC
Light source Infrared LED ( 880nm )  Infrared LED ( 880nm ) Infrared LED ( 880nm )  Infrared LED ( 880nm )
Load current <300mA <300mA <300mA <300mA
Voltage drop <1ov <10V <10V <1ov
Leakage current <3mA <3mA <3mA <3mA
Hysteresis 3..20% 3..20% 3..20% 3..20%
Repeat accuracy <5% <5% <5% <5%
Response time <50ms <50ms <50ms <50ms
Output indicator Yellow LED Yellow LED Yellow LED Yellow LED
Polarity protection

Surge protection yes yes yes yes
Short-circuit protection

Ambient temperature -15..+55°C -15..+55°C -15..+55°C -15..+55°C
Ambient moisture 35..95% 35..95% 35..95% 35..95%
Protection degree P67 IP67 P67 P67
Housing material PBT PBT PBT PBT
Connection 2m PVC Cable 2m PVC Cable M12 Connector M12 Connector
Certification CE ® e ® ceE ® CE ®

72

60

e

&

AF36 10 thick

\ \LED
M30x1.5

90

60

§M12X1

VR

\ LED
15

AF36 10 thick

www.lanbaosensor.com



Photoelectric sensors / pasic type

20-250VAC 2 Wires

| ItemCode ___§ PR3 § ____PR3OS

Sensing mode

Sensing distance

AC 2 Wires NO
Output AC 2 Wires NC

Retro reflection

5m ( Non-adjustable )

¥

PR30S-DM5ATO
PR30S-DMS5ATC

Retro reflection

5m ( Non-adjustable )

¥

8

PR30S-DM5ATO-E2
PR30S-DMS5ATC-E2

Technical Parameter

Supply voltage

Light source

Load current

Voltage drop
Leakage current
Hysteresis

Repeat accuracy
Response time
Output indicator
Polarity protection
Surge protection
Short-circuit protection
Ambient temperature
Ambient moisture
Protection degree
Housing material
Connection

Certification

20...250 VAC

Infrared LED ( 880nm )

<300mA
<10V
<3mA

<5%
<50ms
Yellow LED

yes

-15...+55°C
35...95%
P67
PBT
2m PVC Cable

€€ ® @

72
60

AN \LED
M30x1.5

AF36 10 thick

20...250 VAC

Infrared LED ( 880nm )

<300mA
<10V
<3mA

<5%
<50ms
Yellow LED

yes

-15...4+55°C
35...95%
P67
PBT
M12 Connector

€ ® @

) )
60 ‘

AF36 10 thick

www.lanbaosensor.com



Photoelectric sensors / pasic type

20-250VAC 2 Wires
| PR3os N PR30S

Sensing mode Through beam(Emitter)  Through beam(Receiver) Through beam(Emitter) ~ Through beam(Receiver)

Sensing distance 20m ( Non-adjustable ) 20m ( Non-adjustable ) 20m ( Non-adjustable ) 20m ( Non-adjustable )

Output

AC 2 Wires NO
AC 2 Wires NC

PR30S-TM20A
PR30S-TM20A

PR30S-TM20ATO
PR30S-TM20ATC

PR30S-TM20A-E2
PR30S-TM20A-E2

PR30S-TM20ATO-E2
PR30S-TM20ATC-E2

Technical Parameter

Supply voltage

Light source

Load current

Voltage drop
Leakage current
Hysteresis

Repeat accuracy
Response time
Output indicator
Polarity protection
Surge protection
Short-circuit protection
Ambient temperature
Ambient moisture
Protection degree
Housing material
Connection

Certification

20...250 VAC
Infrared LED ( 880nm )

<3mA
<5%
Green LED
yes
-15...+55°C
35..95%
P67

PBT
2m PVC Cable

€€ ® @

72

20...250 VAC
Infrared LED ( 880nm )
<300mA
<1ov
<3mA

<5%
<50ms
Yellow LED

yes

-15...455°C
35...95%
P67
PBT
2m PVC Cable

€ ® @

60

=

N\ \LED
M30x1.5

AF36 10 thick

20...250 VAC

Infrared LED ( 880nm )

<3mA
<“5.%
Green LED
yes

-15...4+55°C
35...95%
P67
PBT
M12 Connector

€ ® @

90

20...250 VAC
Infrared LED ( 880nm )
<300mA
<10V
<3mA

<5%
<50ms
Yellow LED

yes

-15...+55°C
35..95%
P67
PBT
M12 Connector

€ ® @

60

AF36 10 thick

www.lanbaosensor.com



